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Route/

   City
Location Type of Work

Estimated

Cost

(Dollars)
Project  NbrCounty

Type

Of

Funds

STATE LAND ACQUISITION PROJECTS

U.S. Routes

DAY AVE TO INDEPENDENCE AVE IN 

ROCKFORD

S LAND ACQUISITION 2-29861-0108 2,100,000US   20 BUS

W STATE ST

ROCKFORD

WINNEBAGO

Illinois Routes

RIVERSIDE BLVD TO AUBURN ST IN 

ROCKFORD

S LAND ACQ FINAL JUDGMENT 2-13589-0117 200,000ILL   2

N MAIN ST

ROCKFORD

WINNEBAGO



l
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.-,39

.-,90
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:970
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0/20

:9251

:9251
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0/20

:92

:92

:92

0/20B

0/20B

0/51

.-,90

.-,39

0/20B

0/51
0/20

.-,39

0/51

New Millford

Winnebago

Rockford

Loves Park

Machesney Park

Cherry
Valley

69
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67

90
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